MCBAIN, Mi

IPRA/MSRA

TWISTED P RODEO

NM= Non Member R= Rookie

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

Bareback Riding:
WYATT PHILLIPS

BUMP POSTLETHWAIT

Steer Wrestling:

ADAM STRAHAN
NOEL STRAHAN

JW ERY

CHARLES GRIFFIN
COLTON SWEARINGIN
JEFF ACKERBURG

Saddle Bronc Riding:
CODY GOERTZEN
TREV WATTS

Team Roping Header:
DALTON TURNER
ROB PYNE

CHRIS COULTER
SAM SILVERMAN
DEVIN JAMES

SAM SILVERMAN

Team Roping Heeler:
GARRETT SMITH
ADAM SCHLETCHY
SAM BEASLEY
AARON JOHNSON
KOLBY KRIEGER
AUG SILVERMAN

Tie Down Roping:
BRIAN VENN

HADLEY DESHAZO
DUSTIN JACOBSON
COLTON SWEARINGEN

Cowgirls Barrel Racing:
EMILY GOLDEN

BB HASTINGS
CRYSTAL SEELYE
KALLEENA VANHOUTEN
ABBY FRANKLIN
BRITNEY BUTZER
JANEY KERR

JAMIE JOHNSON

Bull Riding:
MARCUS MAST
MASON SPAIN
DEKLAN GARLAND
BRANDON DAVIS
KEVIN WICKEY
JAKE MARINEC

Cowgirl Breakaway
KACIE WORGISS

HUNTER POSTLETHWAIT

NM
NM

NM

NM

NM
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM
NM

NM

NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM

NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM

NM

76.0
71.0

7.5
10.0
12.9
16.8
21.7
27.9

77.5
77.0

5.7
6.2
71
7.3
7.8
11.2

5.7
6.2
7.1
7.3
7.8
11.2

12.2
13.6
13.9
141

14.516
14.721
14.777
14.808
14.930
14.974
14.999
15.010

85.00
84.00
82.00
81.50
79.00
78.00

5.2
16.4

9/4-6/2020

$766.80
$511.20

$589.86
$488.16
$386.46
$284.76
$183.06
$101.70

$766.80
$511.20

$916.11
$758.16
$600.21
$442.26
$284.31
$157.95

$916.11
$758.16
$600.21
$442.26
$284.31
$157.95

$586.60
$440.10
$293.40
$146.70

$1,511.10

$1,314.00

$1,116.90
$919.80
$722.70
$525.60
$328.50
$131.40

$973.53
$805.68
637.87
469.98
302.13
167.85

$918.00
$612.00



