MCBAIN, MI				9/4-6/2020	
	PRA/MSRA				
	ED P RODEO				
NM= No	on Member R= Rookie				
	Bareback Riding:				
1st	WYATT PHILLIPS	NM	76.0	\$766.80	
2nd	BUMP POSTLETHWAIT	NM	71.0	\$511.20	
	Steer Wrestling:				
1st	ADAM STRAHAN		7.5	\$589.86	
2nd	NOEL STRAHAN		10.0	\$488.16	
3rd	JW ERY	NM	12.9	\$386.46	
4th	CHARLES GRIFFIN		16.8	\$284.76	
5th	COLTON SWEARINGIN	NM	21.7	\$183.06	
6th	JEFF ACKERBURG	INIVI	27.9	\$103.00	
oun	JEFF ACKERBURG		21.9	\$101.70	
	Saddle Bronc Riding:				
1st	CODY GOERTZEN	NM	77.5	\$766.80	
2nd	TREV WATTS	NM	77.0	\$511.20	
	Team Roping Header:				
1st	DALTON TURNER	NM	5.7	\$916.11	
2nd	ROB PYNE		6.2	\$758.16	
3rd	CHRIS COULTER	NM	7.1	\$600.21	
4th	SAM SILVERMAN		7.3	\$442.26	
5th	DEVIN JAMES	NM	7.8	\$284.31	
6th	SAM SILVERMAN		11.2	\$157.95	
	Team Roping Heeler:				
1st	GARRETT SMITH	NM	5.7	\$916.11	
2nd	ADAM SCHLETCHY	NM	6.2	\$758.16	
3rd	SAM BEASLEY		7.1	\$600.21	
4th	AARON JOHNSON		7.3	\$442.26	
5th	KOLBY KRIEGER	NM	7.8	\$284.31	
6th	AUG SILVERMAN		11.2	\$157.95	
	Tie Down Roping:				
1st	BRIAN VENN	NM	12.2	\$586.60	
2nd	HADLEY DESHAZO	NM	13.6	\$440.10	
3rd	DUSTIN JACOBSON	NM	13.9	\$293.40	
4th	COLTON SWEARINGEN	NM	14.1	\$146.70	
	Cowgirls Barrel Racing:				
1st	EMILY GOLDEN	NM	14.516	\$1,511.10	
2nd	BB HASTINGS	NM	14.721	\$1,314.00	
3rd	CRYSTAL SEELYE		14.777	\$1,116.90	
4th	KALLEENA VANHOUTEN		14.808	\$919.80	
5th	ABBY FRANKLIN	NM	14.930	\$722.70	
6th	BRITNEY BUTZER	NM	14.974	\$525.60	
7th 8th	JANEY KERR JAMIE JOHNSON	NM	14.999 15.010	\$328.50 \$131.40	
oui	JAMIE JOHNSON		15.010	φ131.40	
	Bull Riding:				
1st	MARCUS MAST	NM	85.00	\$973.53	
2nd	MASON SPAIN	NM	84.00	\$805.68	
3rd	DEKLAN GARLAND	NM	82.00	637.87	
4th	BRANDON DAVIS	NM	81.50	469.98	
5th 6th	KEVIN WICKEY JAKE MARINEC	NM	79.00 78.00	302.13 167.85	
oui	UNIXE IVINIMINEO	1 411/1	70.00	107.00	
	Cowgirl Breakaway			<b>A</b> -1	
1st	KACIE WORGISS	N 1 N 4	5.2	\$918.00	
2nd	HUNTER POSTLETHWAIT	NM	16.4	\$612.00	